Wines supplied by Bon Coeur Fine Wines

www.bcfw.co.uk

Blué ' ' Bell

at Arkendale

Village Pub. Restauwrant & Rooms

WINE LIST

MAIN SUNDAY
MENU ROAST

SERVED SERVED
Mondayto Eriday12=2:30pm: & 5=9pm 12-8pm
Saturdayd2=9pm
Sunday12-8pm MainiMenuialso availakile




WHITE WINE 125ml  175ml

1.

Chardonnay, Origen 3.95 5.60
Chile
Sauvignon Blanc, Origen 3.95 5.60

Chile

Pinot Grigio, Cielo, Italy 4.50 6.50

Verdejo - Chardonnay, 4.60 6.60

Montado, Spain

Sauvignon Blanc, 4.70 6.70
Domaine de Montmarin, France

Chardonnay ‘Our Town Hall’ Unwooded
Franschhoek Cellar, South Africa

Dry Riesling, Villa Wolf, Pfalz, Germany

Viognier, Le Versant, France

Rioja Blanco, Cune Barrel Fermented
Spain

ROSE WINE 125ml  175ml

10.

1.

12.

Zinfandel Blush, 3.95 5.60
Compass Point, California, USA

Pinot Grigio Blush, Cielo, 4.50 6.50
Italy

Rosé, Franschhoek Club House
South Africa

DESSERT WINE/PORT

28.

29.

30.

Chateau Petit Vedrines France, 37.5cl
Graham's Fine Tawny Port

Graham'’'s Late Bottled Vintage
Port 2015

250ml

7.90

7.90

9.00

9.20

9.40

250m|

7.90

9.00

50ml

3.35

3.25

3.75

Bottle

23.95

23.95

26.95

27.50

27.95

29.95

31.95

32.95

32.95

Bottle

23.95

26.95

29.95

Bottle

29.95

29.95

39.95

RED WINE

13.

14.

15.

16.

11.

18.

19.

20.

21.

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

217.

Merlot, Origen,
Chile

Malbec, Origen,
Argentina

Shiraz, The Accomplice,
Australia

Tempranillo, Montado,
Spain

125ml

3.95

3.95

4.50

4.60

Primitivo Puglia, Cielo, Italy

Pinotage’ Stone Bridge'

Franschhoek Cellar, South Africa

Malbec, Kaiken, Argentina

Crianza, Rioja Vina Lobera, Cune, Spain

175ml

5.60

5.60

6.50

6.60

Chateau Meaume, Bordeaux Superieur

Prosecco Brut Terre di Sant’Alberto 20cl|

250ml

7.90

7.90

9.00

9.20

Prosecco DOC Terre di Sant ‘Alberto Rose

Prosecco DOC Brut Terre di Sant’Alberto

Nyetimber Classic Cuvee Sparkling NV

Taittinger Brut Champagne NV

Taittinger Rose Brut Champagne NV

Bottle

23.95

23.95

26.95

27.50

28.95

29.95

33.95

33.95

35.95

Bottle

8.95

31.95

31.95

59.95

64.95

74.95



