

Village Pub, Restaurant & Rooms

WINE LIST





Wines supplied by Bon Coeur Fine Wines www.bcfw.co.uk

1.	Chardonnay, Origen Chile Lively nose of peach and ned	3.95	5.60	7.90	23.95	13.	Merlot, Origen, Chile Charming nose of blackcurre	3.95	5.60	7.90	23.95
	pineapple and mango, with a						blackcurrant notes. Ripe, su				
2.	Sauvignon Blanc, Origen Chile	3.95	5.60	7.90	23.95	14.	Malbec, Origen, Argentina	3.95	5.60	7.90	23.95
	Vibrant and herbaceous nose of lemon, nectarine and hints of freshly cut grass						Impressive nose of dark berry fruits with an added touch of mocha spice.				
3.		inot Grigio, Cielo, Italy 4.50 6.50 9.00 ight and refreshing with an enticing bouquet.			26.95	15 .	Shiraz, The Accomplice, Australia Vibrant notes of plum and ba		6.50	9.00	26.95
4.	Verdejo - Chardonnay, Montado, Spain	4.60	6.60	9.20	27.50		of spiciness,	Idenberri	ies with	a mee te	racii
	Fresh floral, fennel and grassy notes combed with white peach and citrus fruits.					16.	Tempranillo, Montado, Spain	4.60	6.60	9.20	27.50
5.	Sauvignon Blanc,	4.70	6.70	9.40	27.95		Ripe and juicy, brimming with fruit flavours.	III DIACK	berry ar	ια ριαπ	
	Domaine de Montmarin, France Full of fresh green fruit and tropical citrus characters crunchy acidity and a generous, lingering finish.				,	17.	Primitivo Puglia, Cielo, Italy Ripe plums, cherry jam fill the glass followed by de of cocoa, vanilla and coffee.				28.95 hints
6.	Chardonnay 'Our Town H Franschhoek Cellar, Sout			I	29.95	18	Pinotage' Stone Bridge'				29.95
	Light, but complex aroma of citrus and tropical fruits coupled with buttery notes and vanilla oak.					10.	Franschhoek Cellar, South Africa Vibrant ruby colour with mulberry and plum arom hints of chocolate spice on the nose.				
7.	3,				31.95	40	•				22.05
	Ripe lemon and crunchy green apple with a hint of chamomile. Vibrant and energetic on the palate.					19.	Malbec, Kaiken, Argentina Rich, dark and full-bodied with aromas and flavours of black cherry and liquorice.				33.95
8.	Viognier, Le Versant, France Expressive nose of ripe apricots, juicy peaches and tropical overtones.				32.95	20.	Crianza, Rioja Vina Lobera, Cune, Spain Classic touches of red cherry, black plum with adde			33.95	
_	,					vanilla and hints spice.	y, brack	prani w	nin adde	A	
9.	Rioja Blanco, Cune Barrel Fermented Spain				32.95	21. Château Meaume, Bordeaux Superieur					35.95
	Full of fresh citrus and toasty oak, with intense white stone fruit flavours.					Dark black fruits with underly Velvety texture that fuses black with subtle toasted oak.	, ,		,		
R	OSE WINE	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle	611	AMDACNE & CDADIZI ING	•			D-MI-
10	. Zinfandel Blush,	3.95	5.60	7.90	23.95		AMPAGNE & SPARKLING				Bottle
	Compass Point, Californi Laden with flavours of straw clean acidity and a touch of s	berries	and crea	,	ce.	22.	Prosecco Brut Terre di Sa Fresh, crisp, zesty and sensa		erto 200	Cl	8.95
11	. Pinot Grigio Blush, Cielo,	4 50	6.50	9.00	26.95	23.	Prosecco DOC Terre di S Beautiful aromas of raspbera				31.95
•••	. I mot onglo blush, clero,		0.50	3.00	20.93		redcurrant fuse together with	-	_		
	Italy Fruity elegant and persisten		romae oi	feumme	r			,, ,,,,,,			
	Italy Fruity, elegant and persistent fruits.		romas oi	^f summe	r	24.	Prosecco DOC Brut Terre	di Sant		to	31.95
12	Fruity, elegant and persistent fruits. 2. Rosé, Franschhoek Club F	t with ar	romas oi	^f summe	29.95	24.	Prosecco DOC Brut Terre Fresh, elegant with a fusion of and added white stone fruits	di Sant		to	31.95
12	Fruity, elegant and persistent fruits.	t with an	?S	^f summe			Fresh, elegant with a fusion	e di Sant of green s. Sparkli nd tiny b	apple ing NV nubbles.		31.95 59.95
	Fruity, elegant and persistent fruits. 2. Rosé, Franschhoek Club Houth Africa Luscious aromas of sweet re	t with an	?S	f summe		25.	Fresh, elegant with a fusion of and added white stone fruits Nyetimber Classic Cuvee Pale gold, excellent clarity a Aromas of fresh melon, lem Taittinger Brut Champag	e di Sant of green s. Sparkli and tiny b oon, swee	apple ing NV pubbles. et pea &	vanilla.	
D	Fruity, elegant and persistent fruits. 2. Rosé, Franschhoek Club Hosouth Africa Luscious aromas of sweet reand cherries tinged with discontinuous.	t with and douse and berries spin	es ice.		29.95	25.	Fresh, elegant with a fusion of and added white stone fruits Nyetimber Classic Cuvee Pale gold, excellent clarity a Aromas of fresh melon, lem	e di Sant of green s. Sparkli and tiny b oon, swee	apple ing NV pubbles. et pea &	vanilla.	59.95
D 28	Fruity, elegant and persistent fruits. 2. Rosé, Franschhoek Club H South Africa Luscious aromas of sweet re and cherries tinged with disconsessed with the control of the	douse douse douse read berrie creet spi	es ice.	50ml	29.95 Bottle	25. 26.	Fresh, elegant with a fusion of and added white stone fruits Nyetimber Classic Cuvee Pale gold, excellent clarity a Aromas of fresh melon, lem Taittinger Brut Champag This is a delicate wine with a and honey. Taittinger Rose Brut Champag This is a delicate wine with a and honey.	Sparkli and tiny b on, swee ne NV	apple ing NV pubbles. et pea &	vanilla.	59.95
D 28	Fruity, elegant and persistent fruits. 2. Rosé, Franschhoek Club Hosouth Africa Luscious aromas of sweet reand cherries tinged with discousting the second	t with and double to the doubl	es ice.	50ml 3.35	29.95 Bottle 29.95	25. 26.	Fresh, elegant with a fusion of and added white stone fruits Nyetimber Classic Cuvee Pale gold, excellent clarity a Aromas of fresh melon, lem Taittinger Brut Champag This is a delicate wine with a and honey.	Sparkli and tiny b on, swee ne NV	apple ing NV pubbles. et pea &	vanilla.	59.95 64.95
D 28	Fruity, elegant and persistent fruits. 2. Rosé, Franschhoek Club Hosouth Africa Luscious aromas of sweet reand cherries tinged with disconsessed with the second s	t with and double to the doubl	es ice.	50ml 3.35 3.25	29.95 Bottle 29.95 29.95	25. 26.	Fresh, elegant with a fusion of and added white stone fruits Nyetimber Classic Cuvee Pale gold, excellent clarity a Aromas of fresh melon, lem Taittinger Brut Champag This is a delicate wine with a and honey. Taittinger Rose Brut Champag This is a delicate wine with a and honey.	Sparkli and tiny b on, swee ne NV	apple ing NV pubbles. et pea &	vanilla.	59.95 64.95
D 28	Fruity, elegant and persistent fruits. 2. Rosé, Franschhoek Club Hosouth Africa Luscious aromas of sweet reand cherries tinged with disconsessed with the second s	t with and double to the doubl	es ice.	50ml 3.35 3.25	29.95 Bottle 29.95 29.95	25. 26.	Fresh, elegant with a fusion of and added white stone fruits Nyetimber Classic Cuvee Pale gold, excellent clarity a Aromas of fresh melon, lem Taittinger Brut Champag This is a delicate wine with a and honey. Taittinger Rose Brut Champag This is a delicate wine with a and honey.	Sparkli and tiny b on, swee ne NV	apple ing NV pubbles. et pea &	vanilla.	59.95 64.95

RED WINE

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

WHITE WINE

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle